

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20668-20672/2007

AIR INDIA CABIN CREW ASSN.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20679-20682 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20773-20778 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Kshatrshal Raj,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Gautam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

M/S. M.V. Kini &amp; Associates ,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the petitioner appearing in SLP(C) No. 20773-20778 of 2007 states that they are going to file application to delete unserved respondent Nos. 8 and 11 during the course of the day.

List such application before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

\*MG.