

Ms. Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed for further hearing
tomorrow, as a continuing part-heard matter.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master