

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20668-20672/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2007 in WP No. 983/2006
& WP No.984/2006 & WP No. 985/2006 & WP No. 986/2006 & WP No.
987/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIR INDIA CABIN CREW ASSN.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file addl.documents
and with prayer for interim relief and office report))
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20679-20682 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl.documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 20773-20778 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 04/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

In SC20679-20682/07

Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

in SC20668-672/07

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Pushp Gupta, Adv.

In SC20773-78/07

Mr.Sidharth Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Stuti Gujral, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In SC20668-672/07

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra Adv.
R2(Air India) For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates ,Adv.

Contd..2/-

-2-

In SC20773-78/07
R13

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.-on-record.
Mr. Jawahar Raja, Adv.
Mr. Mayur Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jawahar Raja, Adv.

In SC20668-672/07
R-3

Mr. Rajat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.-on-record.

In SC20679-82/07
R3 & 4

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jawahar Raja, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.-on-record.

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG.(N.P.)
Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.(N.P.)
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Saema Bakshi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha ,Adv.-on-record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed tomorrow
(5th April, 2011), as over-night part-heard
matters, before the other part-heard matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master