

Mr. S. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv

M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed tomorrow (7.4.2011), as
continuing part-heard matter.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master